
Concept #5: Statistics

What you need to know

Mean:

Median:

Mode:

Range:

Outliers affect the (circle one): Mean / Median

To calculate the median, first put the data in (circle one): Ascending / Descending
order.

The greater the standard deviation, the more (circle one) Spread Out / Concentrated
the data is.

Bell curve that has a higher Bell curve that has a lower
Standard Deviation: Standard Deviation:

Parts of a box plot:
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Scatterplots

In a scatter plot, the line of best fit represents the (circle one): ACTUAL / ESTIMATES

In a scatter plot, the dots represent the (circle one): ACTUAL / ESTIMATES

If dot plots/bar graphs are symmetrical about the same value, they have the same
mean.
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MEAN, MEDIAN, MODE AND RANGE

10.
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OUTLIERS
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BOX PLOTS

15.
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SCATTERPLOTS
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STANDARD DEVIATION
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17.

18.
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EVALUATING STATISTICAL CLAIMS
19.

20.
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CHALLENGE PROBLEM
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Concept #5 Statistics Answers
6. 79
10. A
34. 863
14. B
26. D
17. C
10. B
24. C
2. B
15. C
20. A
37. 15
38. 9
23. B
26. B
17. A
18. D
19. B
20. D
CHALLENGE PROBLEM
Answer: 52
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